
 

2025-2026 Tui*on and Fees Schedule 
 Kindergarten through 5th Grade Grades 6-8 Grades 9-12 

Child 1 $8100 $8300 $8900 
Child 2 $7600 $7800 $8400 
Child 3+ $7100 $7300 $7900 

New Student Applica0on Fee 
New Family Applica.on Fee  $150 Per family 

Enrollment Fee 
 Grades K-5 Grades 6-8 Grades 9-12 
Fee required to secure 
class placement  

$275 per student Max $625 
per family 

$275 per student Max 
$625 per family 

$275 per student Max 
$625 per family 

Before Care (7am -8:15am) Cost for Preschool through grade 12 
One Student Each AddiHonal Student Daily Rate Per Student 

$70 per month $35 per month $15 per student 

AFer Care (3:45 – 6:00pm) Cost for Preschool through grade 12* 
One Student Each AddiHonal Student Daily Rate Per Student 

$80 per month $40 per month $15 per student unHl 4:30pm 
$20 per student unHl 6:00pm 

Sports Fees 
4th-5th Grade: $100 per sport 6th – 8th Grade: $150 per sport 9th-12th Grade: $200 per sport 

 
Tui$on amounts include the following: 
K-5th Grade: tui;on, technology fees, curriculum fees, and field trips 
6th-8th Grade: tui;on, technology fees, and curriculum fees 
9th-12th: tui;on, technology fees, curriculum fees, GPACS Conference, and Fall Retreat 
 
The Enrollment fee is required to hold your student’s spot and is non-refundable. Nine, ten, eleven, and 
twelve month payment plans are available via Blackbaud. Annual and semi-annual payments can also be 
made online via Blackbaud. 
 
Regarding past due payments, please refer to the Tui;on and Fees Contract. ALL tui;on and fees from prior 
years must be paid to reserve enrollment. 
 
K-12 tui;on payments paid in full by August 1st will receive a 3% discount. Please note: No other discounts will 
apply, and this discount does not apply to Preschool tui;on. 
 
*AWer care students who are not picked up by 6pm will be charged an addi;onal $1 per minute for every 
minute aWer 6pm. Students who are repeatedly not picked up by 6pm may be removed from the program. 
 
Sports fees include a school owned uniform, transporta;on to and from away games, coach fees, referee fees, 
and gym rentals. The fee does not include tournament fees and travel expenses. 


